
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RMM-Möbel 
Tel.: 05401 8429260 
www.rmm-moebel.de 

Sofie 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RMM-Möbel 
Tel.: 05401 8429260 
www.rmm-moebel.de 

€ 499,- 

€ 629,- 

€ 599,- 

Sofie 2 

Sofie 3 

Sofie 3S 

Sofie 4S € 759,- 



 
RMM-Möbel 
Tel.: 05401 8429260 
www.rmm-moebel.de 

€ 369,- 

€ 389,- 

€ 179,- 

€ 378,- 


